Operating Instructions
Harsh Enviroment LED Luminaire
Page: 1
Rev. 01 07/25
Round Max Series
General Safety Information
 To reduce the risk of death, personal injury or property damage from fire,
electric shock, falling parts, cuts/abrasions and other hazards, please read

JB06-P: 1.5” (1.9” OD) and 2” (2 3/8” OD) Non-threaded Slip-Fit Junction box + Sensor (208-277V))
10=Optional Suffix - Production Code (Blank – Standard, BAA - Buy American Act)
11=CRI (BLANK - 80 CRI Standard, CRI70 - 70 CRI, CRI90 - 90 CRI*)
* T1, T3, 30°, 60° Optic available with Clear Glass and Clear PC Option, Only CRI90 expects longer leadtime
** No accessory required for Pendant & Ceiling Mount
** For mounting options: Stanchion / WALL, Acessories ordered separately
*** 120V AC only forJB02-P and JB05-P; 208-77V AC only for JB03-P and JB06-P.
Operating Instructions
Harsh Enviroment LED Luminaire
Page: 4
Rev. 01 07/25
Round Max Series
Operating characteristic:
Rated voltage power Model Ambient Temp
100-277Vac
80W RDX-80-100-277
-40℃~+65℃
120W RDX-120-100-277
150W RDX-150-100-277 -40℃~+60℃
200W RDX-200-100-277 -40℃~+55℃
347-480Vac
80W RDX-80-347-480
-40℃~+65℃
120W RDX-120-347-480
150W RDX-150-347-480 -40℃~+60℃
200W RDX-200-347-480 -40℃~+55℃
120Vac
80W RDX-80-120
-40℃~+65℃
120W RDX-120-120
150W RDX-150-120 -40℃~+60℃
200W RDX-200-120 -40℃~+55℃
208-277Vac
80W RDX-80-208-277
-40℃~+65℃
120W RDX-120-208-277
150W RDX-150-208-277 -40℃~+60℃
200W RDX-200-208-277 -40℃~+55℃
Operating Instructions
Harsh Enviroment LED Luminaire
Page: 5
Rev. 01 07/25